
December Dates for the diary  

 

We are looking forward to the Festive Season and hope you will be able to join us at our special 

events.  The dates are below for your convenience but please remember that the  parents annual 

calendar is also on the website.  

 

Sat 3rd December - School Christmas Fayre 10am to 12noon  

Mon 12th December - 1.45pm P1 and P2 Nativity  

Tuesday 13th December - 9.30am P1 and P2 Nativity  

Tuesday 13th December - 1.45pm P3and P4  Festive Celebration  

Tuesday 13th December - Nursery both groups (am and pm) to Panto at Brunton Theatre  

Wednesday 14th December - 9.30am P3 and P4  Festive Celebration  

Wednesday 14th December - 1.45pm  P5, P6 and P7  Carol Concert 

Thursday 15th December - 9.30am  P5, P6 and P7  Carol Concert 

Thursday 15th December  - School Christmas Dinner (Please note this date has changed from 

annual calendar) 

Tuesday 20th Dec - am P5’s Christmas Party  

Wednesday 21st Dec - am Nursery both groups (am and pm) Christmas Party  

Wednesday 21st Dec - pm P1 and P2 Christmas Party 

Thursday 22nd December - 10am and 2pm - Nursery Christmas Sing Along and Fayre 

Thursday 22nd Dec - am P6’s and P7’s Christmas Party  

Thursday 22nd Dec - pm P3’s and P4’s Christmas Party  

Friday 23rd Dec - Term finishes at 12 noon for all children  

Monday 9th January 2017 - Term begins 

 


